
                Time Table of II Mid Term exam (10-16 April 2020) 

B.Tech VI semester 

         Date:08/4/2020 

Date→ 10/4/20 11/4/20 13/4/20 14/4/20 15/4/20 16/4/20 16/4/20 

Time→ 

Branch↓ 

9:00-

10:30 am 

9:00-

10:30 am 

9:00-

10:30 am 

9:00-

10:30 am 

9:00-

10:30 am 

9:00-

10:30 am 

12:00-

1:30 pm 

CIVIL SA-II EE DSS E&C SWM GSS WSA 

CSE ML ISS CAO AI CC DS DIP 

ECE PE CN FOC A&P ITC MEMS  

EE CA PS-II PSP EECA ED PSP  

EEE CA PS-II PSP DBMS ED SGT  

ME M&M CIM MV DOM-II QAM NCMM  

Instructions: 

1) Mode of Examination: shall be conducted in the form of an Online Examination 

using the web service of ‘Google classroom’. 

 2) Duration of Examination shall be 90 minutes for answering the question paper 

and an additional 15 minutes shall be given to the student for Uploading of 

Answer-sheets written in his/her own hand-writing, in the pdf format, on the 

Google Classroom through students college email ids. 

 3) The answer-sheets uploaded after the specified time duration shall be rejected 

and not be evaluated by the examiner.  

4) It is an open book exam and the student is permitted to use any relevant study 

material (books/notes) for answering the question paper within the specified time 

duration. 

 

 

Principal 

CC to:  

Chairman Sir for Information, Vice Principal, All Heads, All Faculty and Staff, 



              Time Table of II Mid Term exam (10-14 April 2020) 

B.Tech VIII semester 

         Date:08/4/2020 

Date→ 10/4/20 11/4/20 13/4/20 14/4/20 

Time→ 

Branch↓ 

12:00-1:30      

pm 

12:00-1:30      

pm 

12:00-1:30      

pm 

12:00-1:30      

pm 

CIVIL WRE-II DSS-II PPCM AFE 

CSE DS RTS MC DIP 

IT DCT STV MC DIP 

EC ICT R&TV MEMS MC&ES 

EE/EEE EHV AC/DC ED &TC PPS UEP 

ME CIM LAW FOR 

ENGG. 

PG PDL 

Instructions: 

1) Mode of Examination: shall be conducted in the form of an Online Examination 

using the web service of ‘Google classroom’. 

 2) Duration of Examination shall be 90 minutes for answering the question paper 

and an additional 15 minutes shall be given to the student for Uploading of 

Answer-sheets written in his/her own hand-writing, in the pdf format, on the 

Google Classroom through students college email ids. 

 3) The answer-sheets uploaded after the specified time duration shall be rejected 

and not be evaluated by the examiner.  

4) It is an open book exam and the student is permitted to use any relevant study 

material (books/notes) for answering the question paper within the specified time 

duration. 

 

Principal 

 CC to: 

Chairman Sir for Information, Vice Principal, All Heads, All Faculty and 

Staff  

 



    

                 Time Table of II Mid Term Exam (10-16 April 2020) 

MBA II semester 

         Date:8/4/2020 

 

Date→ 10/4/20 11/4/20 13/4/20 14/4/20 15/4/20 15/4/20 16/4/20 16/4/20 

Time→ 

Branch↓ 

9:00-

10:30 am 

9:00-

10:30 am 

9:00-

10:30 am 

9:00-

10:30 am 

9:00-

10:30 am 

12:00-

1:30    

pm 

9:00-

10:30 am 

12:00-

1:30      

pm 

All 

Branches  

HRM FM CAM MM OR NEIM RMM OSM 

Instructions: 

1) Mode of Examination: shall be conducted in the form of an Online Examination 

using the web service of ‘Google classroom’. 

 2) Duration of Examination shall be 90 minutes for answering the question paper 

and an additional 15 minutes shall be given to the student for Uploading of 

Answer-sheets written in his/her own hand-writing, in the pdf format, on the 

Google Classroom through students college email ids. 

 3) The answer-sheets uploaded after the specified time duration shall be rejected 

and not be evaluated by the examiner.  

4) It is an open book exam and the student is permitted to use any relevant study 

material (books/notes) for answering the question paper within the specified time 

duration. 

 
  Principal 

CC to: 

Chairman Sir for Information, Vice Principal, All Heads, All Faculty and Staff  



                 Time Table of II Mid Term Exam (10-16 April 2020) 

MBA IV semester 

         Date:8/4/2020 

 

Date→ 10/4/20 11/4/20 13/4/20 14/4/20 14/4/20 15/4/20 15/4/20 16/4/20 16/4/20 

Time→ 

Branch↓ 

9:00-

10:30 am 

9:00-

10:30 am 

9:00-

10:30 am 

9:00-

10:30 am 

12:00-

1:30    

pm 

9:00-

10:30 am 

12:00-

1:30    

pm 

9:00-

10:30 am 

12:00-

1:30    

pm 

All 

Branches  

PM BL BE&C

G 

B&I EBUSI

NESS/ 

CBMR 

EL PMRS ERP/ 

MOS 

FD 

Instructions: 

1) Mode of Examination: shall be conducted in the form of an Online Examination 

using the web service of ‘Google classroom’. 

 2) Duration of Examination shall be 90 minutes for answering the question paper 

and an additional 15 minutes shall be given to the student for Uploading of 

Answer-sheets written in his/her own hand-writing, in the pdf format, on the 

Google Classroom through students college email ids. 

 3) The answer-sheets uploaded after the specified time duration shall be rejected 

and not be evaluated by the examiner.  

4) It is an open book exam and the student is permitted to use any relevant study 

material (books/notes) for answering the question paper within the specified time 

duration. 

 

   Principal 

CC to: 

Chairman Sir for Information, Vice Principal, All Heads, All Faculty and 

Staff  

 


