Time Table of II Mid Term exam (10-16 April 2020)

B.Tech VI semester

Date: 08/4/2020

Date→	10/4/20	11/4/20	13/4/20	14/4/20	15/4/20	16/4/20	16/4/20
Time→	9:00-	9:00-	9:00-	9:00-	9:00-	9:00-	12:00-
Branch↓	10:30 am	1:30 pm					
CIVIL	SA-II	EE	DSS	E&C	SWM	GSS	WSA
CSE	ML	ISS	CAO	AI	CC	DS	DIP
ECE	PE	CN	FOC	A&P	ITC	MEMS	
EE	CA	PS-II	PSP	EECA	ED	PSP	
EEE	CA	PS-II	PSP	DBMS	ED	SGT	
ME	M&M	CIM	MV	DOM-II	QAM	NCMM	

Instructions:

- 1) Mode of Examination: shall be conducted in the form of an Online Examination using the web service of 'Google classroom'.
- 2) Duration of Examination shall be 90 minutes for answering the question paper and an additional 15 minutes shall be given to the student for Uploading of Answer-sheets written in his/her own hand-writing, in the pdf format, on the Google Classroom through students college email ids.
- 3) The answer-sheets uploaded after the specified time duration shall be rejected and not be evaluated by the examiner.
- 4) It is an open book exam and the student is permitted to use any relevant study material (books/notes) for answering the question paper within the specified time duration.

Principal

CC to:

Chairman Sir for Information, Vice Principal, All Heads, All Faculty and Staff,

Time Table of II Mid Term exam (10-14 April 2020) B.Tech VIII semester

Date: 08/4/2020

Date→	10/4/20	11/4/20	13/4/20	14/4/20	
Time→	12:00-1:30	12:00-1:30	12:00-1:30	12:00-1:30	
Branch↓	pm	pm	pm	pm	
CIVIL	WRE-II	DSS-II	PPCM	AFE	
CSE	DS	RTS	MC	DIP	
IT	DCT	STV	MC	DIP	
EC	ICT	R&TV	MEMS	MC&ES	
EE/EEE	EHV AC/DC	ED &TC	PPS	UEP	
ME	CIM	LAW FOR	PG	PDL	
		ENGG.			

Instructions:

- 1) Mode of Examination: shall be conducted in the form of an Online Examination using the web service of 'Google classroom'.
- 2) Duration of Examination shall be 90 minutes for answering the question paper and an additional 15 minutes shall be given to the student for Uploading of Answer-sheets written in his/her own hand-writing, in the pdf format, on the Google Classroom through students college email ids.
- 3) The answer-sheets uploaded after the specified time duration shall be rejected and not be evaluated by the examiner.
- 4) It is an open book exam and the student is permitted to use any relevant study material (books/notes) for answering the question paper within the specified time duration.

Principal

CC to:

Chairman Sir for Information, Vice Principal, All Heads, All Faculty and Staff



Time Table of II Mid Term Exam (10-16 April 2020) MBA II semester

Date:8/4/2020

Date→	10/4/20	11/4/20	13/4/20	14/4/20	15/4/20	15/4/20	16/4/20	16/4/20
Time→	9:00- 10:30 am	12:00- 1:30	9:00- 10:30 am	12:00- 1:30				
Branch↓	10.30 am	10.30 am	10.30 am	10.30 aiii	10.30 am	pm	10.30 am	pm
All	HRM	FM	CAM	MM	OR	NEIM	RMM	OSM
Branches								

Instructions:

- 1) Mode of Examination: shall be conducted in the form of an Online Examination using the web service of 'Google classroom'.
- 2) Duration of Examination shall be 90 minutes for answering the question paper and an additional 15 minutes shall be given to the student for Uploading of Answer-sheets written in his/her own hand-writing, in the pdf format, on the Google Classroom through students college email ids.
- 3) The answer-sheets uploaded after the specified time duration shall be rejected and not be evaluated by the examiner.
- 4) It is an open book exam and the student is permitted to use any relevant study material (books/notes) for answering the question paper within the specified time duration.

Principal

CC to:

Chairman Sir for Information, Vice Principal, All Heads, All Faculty and Staff

Time Table of II Mid Term Exam (10-16 April 2020)

MBA IV semester

Date:8/4/2020

Date→	10/4/20	11/4/20	13/4/20	14/4/20	14/4/20	15/4/20	15/4/20	16/4/20	16/4/20
Time→	9:00-	9:00-	9:00-	9:00-	12:00-	9:00-	12:00-	9:00-	12:00-
Branch↓	10:30 am	10:30 am	10:30 am	10:30 am	1:30	10:30 am	1:30	10:30 am	1:30
					pm		pm		pm
All	PM	BL	BE&C	B&I	EBUSI	EL	PMRS	ERP/	FD
Branches			G		NESS/			MOS	
					CBMR				

Instructions:

- 1) Mode of Examination: shall be conducted in the form of an Online Examination using the web service of 'Google classroom'.
- 2) Duration of Examination shall be 90 minutes for answering the question paper and an additional 15 minutes shall be given to the student for Uploading of Answer-sheets written in his/her own hand-writing, in the pdf format, on the Google Classroom through students college email ids.
- 3) The answer-sheets uploaded after the specified time duration shall be rejected and not be evaluated by the examiner.
- 4) It is an open book exam and the student is permitted to use any relevant study material (books/notes) for answering the question paper within the specified time duration.

Principal

CC to:

Chairman Sir for Information, Vice Principal, All Heads, All Faculty and Staff